.:':: ?&Hﬁﬁ; www.microphotons.cn _
ees ees Microphotons Technology

1550nm Clarity NLL BL&=HYER 35mW
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1550 +/- 3 nm 35mW (15 dBm) 5 kHz
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R +0.2ppm NIST ETER
BtEeEE 2 5 kHz 1-2 kHz (H2EYE)

HNERESA 3 +70Mhz tRME 5V BIA DC & 1Mhz
TR -35dB
JeEEfEE 60dB
R R ERR -135dB
FEAFSRE PM Panda
SO FCAPC
{mif= (=0
HNEREIE USB RS232 #R bHrsk
R 112 X168 X48 mm
h= +12V at TAmp Max.
-10 to +50 °C
RESTE
-40 to +80 °C
1. 80mW HJF3
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Agilent Spectrum Anilyzar Swept SA

SENSE:INT ALIGNAUTO 03:48:59 PMDec 04, 2023

Avg Type: Log-Pwr TRACE

G} Trig: Free Run Avg|Held: 671100 TYPE
Atten: 10 dB

Ref -0.30 dBm

B

Center 40.0000 MHz B } ~ Span 1.000 MHz
#Res BW 2.0 kHz VBW 2.0 kHz Sweep 953.3 ms (1001 pts)

Agilent Spectrum Alralyzer Swept SA
[ 500 AC | | | SENSEUNT] | ALIGNAUTO  [03:46:15P

Span 100 000000 kHz Avg Type: Log-Pwr
PNO: Close () Trig: Free Run Avg|Hold:>100/100

IFGain.Luw Atten: 10 dB

Ref -0.30 dBm

|
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W —
Center 40,00000 MHz
#Res BW 510 Hz VBW 510 Hz Sweep 1.466 s (1001 pts)
STATUS €3 Input Overload; AD!
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CLM-NLL-1550-EXT70

A Clarity BRI HOEBIESR 1550nm, #F +/- 7T0MHz SNSREHIEIR.
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	1550nm Clarity NLL窄线宽激光模块 35mW

